
ELITTE WORLD CUP
25 till 31 August 2008 -- Irapuato (MX)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
FUNAKI Kouji JP 59 62 0,951 2 1 7 1
ROJAS Jose MX 48 49 0,979 2 0 7 2
VERA Javier MX 57 62 0,919 2 -1 6 3

CRUZ Francisco Javier MX 70 88 0,795 4 3 5 1
GARCIA Norberto MX 71 105 0,676 2 0 5 2

SANCHEZ FARACO Jaime ES 58 58 1,000 0 -3 7 3

PATINO Hugo US 70 72 0,972 4 3 6 1
LABRADOR Miguel VE 63 73 0,863 2 -1 6 2
MERCADO Carlos US 59 91 0,648 0 -2 5 3

REYES Daniel VE 60 66 0,909 4 4 6 1
JENSEN Allan Lys DK 61 71 0,859 2 -1 3 2

MARTINEZ Eduardo MX 60 76 0,789 0 -3 5 3

AVILA Luis MX 72 58 1,241 4 2 9 1
BARAJAS Fidel MX 79 65 1,215 2 0 10 2

LARA Jesús MX 63 71 0,887 0 -2 5 3

SOSA Guillermo MX 60 50 1,200 4 4 5 1
FIGUEROA Heriberto VE 36 62 0,580 2 0 4 2

NICEFORO Paolo IT 21 67 0,313 0 -4 3 3

HOFMAN Glen NL 74 58 1,275 4 3 7 1
CANTON Miguel VE 65 65 1,000 2 1 5 2

RODRIGUEZ Jesus MX 32 48 0,666 0 -4 3 3

ALMARAZ Miguel MX 66 56 1,178 4 3 6 1
PANIAGUA Jose MX 43 47 0,914 2 0 7 2

HERNANDEZ Mario MX 51 59 0,864 0 -3 5 3
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ELITTE WORLD CUP
25 till 31 August 2008 -- Irapuato (MX)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-1st 
Rank

0 SOSA Guillermo MX 60 50 1,200 4 4 5 1
0 REYES Daniel VE 60 66 0,909 4 4 6 2
0 HOFMAN Glen NL 74 58 1,275 4 3 7 3
0 ALMARAZ Miguel MX 66 56 1,178 4 3 6 4
0 PATINO Hugo US 70 72 0,972 4 3 6 5
0 CRUZ Francisco Javier MX 70 88 0,795 4 3 5 6
0 AVILA Luis MX 72 58 1,241 4 2 9 7
0 FUNAKI Kouji JP 59 62 0,951 2 1 7 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-
2nd Rank

0 CANTON Miguel VE 65 65 1,000 2 1 5 1
0 BARAJAS Fidel MX 79 65 1,215 2 0 10 2
3 ROJAS Jose MX 48 49 0,979 2 0 7 3
4 PANIAGUA Jose MX 43 47 0,914 2 0 7 4
5 GARCIA Norberto MX 71 105 0,676 2 0 5 5
6 FIGUEROA Heriberto VE 36 62 0,580 2 0 4 6
7 LABRADOR Miguel VE 63 73 0,863 2 -1 6 7
8 JENSEN Allan Lys DK 61 71 0,859 2 -1 3 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-3rd 
Rank

9 VERA Javier MX 57 62 0,919 2 -1 6 1
10 LARA Jesús MX 63 71 0,887 0 -2 5 2
11 MERCADO Carlos US 59 91 0,648 0 -2 5 3
12 SANCHEZ FARACO Jaime ES 58 58 1,000 0 -3 7 4
13 HERNANDEZ Mario MX 51 59 0,864 0 -3 5 5
14 MARTINEZ Eduardo MX 60 76 0,789 0 -3 5 6
15 RODRIGUEZ Jesus MX 32 48 0,666 0 -4 3 7
16 NICEFORO Paolo IT 21 67 0,313 0 -4 3 8
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